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Harneys is a global offshore law firm with entrepreneurial thinking. Our service is built around professionalism, personal 
service, and rapid response, and we take pride in establishing long-term relationships with our clients as a trusted 
advisor. Our network is one of the largest among offshore law firms with more than 11 locations in major financial centres 
across Europe, Asia, the Americas, and the Caribbean, allowing us to provide reliable and timely service of the highest 
quality to families globally in their own languages and time zones.  

We understand the unique needs of family offices, and the high premium placed on trust, professionalism, and discretion. 
Our highly skilled team of lawyers provide family offices, HNWIs and onshore advisors with specialist guidance and 
support in relation to various aspects of their structures, investments, estate and succession planning, and wealth 
management. Our lawyers will identify and manage the most suitable ownership structure for your family, including single 
and multi-family offices, trusts and foundations, private fund structures, investment companies and partnerships, 
charitable and philanthropic structures, operation, and succession planning for future generations. Our client list ranges 
from some of the world’s largest and oldest family offices to young entrepreneurs looking to build generational wealth for 
the first time. 

We understand that the services our clients require are often complex and diverse and regularly extend beyond one area 
of expertise. Our offering spans corporate, banking and finance, investment funds, and litigation as well as the full suite 
of traditional private wealth offerings and other HNW ancillary services. 

We are involved in a range of transactions with clients, including negotiating M&A and private equity-related deals, 
assisting with due diligence, providing commercial advice on ancillary arrangements and agreements, reviewing term 
sheets for proposed deals, voluntary liquidations, and property de-enveloping, and advising on joint venture or 
shareholder agreements. 

Our highly respected lawyers work alongside Harneys Fiduciary, our strategic alliance partner, which provides a full 
complement of corporate, wealth, and fiduciary services. 

Our offering includes: 

Private Wealth 

 Trust structures for asset protection and estate planning 
 Property and real estate (in BVI and Cayman) 
 Private trust company structures 
 Charitable and philanthropic structures 
 Wills and probate 
 Succession planning 
 Immigration and employment (in BVI, Cayman and 

Cyprus) 

Investment Funds 

 Open and close ended fund formation 
 Private equity investments and co-investments 
 Investment companies and partnerships 
 Virtual assets and alternative investments 

 

Corporate, Banking & Finance 

 Corporate structuring 
 Voluntary liquidations 
 Regulatory review and compliance 
 M&A and divestments 

Litigation 

 Trust litigation 
 Fund litigation 
 Probate litigation 

The Harneys team have been phenomenal  
to work with. They are practical, responsive,  

and spot on with their advice. 
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Key family office contacts  

Private Wealth 

 

 
 

Henry Mander 
+1 345 815 2927 
henry.mander@harneys.com  
Cayman Islands 

 

 

 
 

Ayana Hull 
+1 284 852 2553 
ayana.hull@harneys.com  
British Virgin Islands 

 

 

 
 

Henno Boshoff 
+65 6800 9837 
henno.boshoff@harneys.com 
Singapore 

 

 

 
 

Matthew Howson 
+44 20 3752 3668 
matthew.howson@harneys.com 
London 

 

 

 
 

Pierre-Luc Wolff  
+352 27 86 71 05 
pierre-luc.wolff@harneys.com 
Luxembourg 

   

Corporate, Banking & Finance 
 

 
 

 
Paul Sephton 
+852 5806 7877 
paul.sephton@harneys.com 
Hong Kong 
 

 

 

 
 

 
Nancy Erotocritou 
+357 25 820020 
nancy.erotocritou@harneys.com 
Cyprus 
 

 

 

 
 

 
Lishi Fong 
+65 6800 9833 
lishi.fong@harneys.com 
Singapore 
 

 
 

 
 

Rachel Graham 
+44 20 3752 3604 
rachel.graham@harneys.com 
London 

 

 

 
 

George Weston 
+1 284 852 4333 
george.weston@harneys.com 
British Virgin Islands 

   

Investment Funds 
 

 
 

Philip Graham 
+1 284 852 2551 
philip.graham@harneys.com  
British Virgin Islands 

 

 

 
 

Maggie Kwok  
+852 6077 8881 
maggie.kwok@harneys.com 
Hong Kong 

 

 

 
 

Vanessa Molloy 
+352 27 86 71 10 
vanessa.molloy@harneys.com 
Luxembourg  

Litigation  
 

 
 

Claire Goldstein 
+1 284 852 4301 
claire.goldstein@harneys.com 
British Virgin Islands 

 

 

 
 

Paula Kay 
+852 5806 7879 
paula.kay@harneys.com 
Hong Kong 

 

 

 
 

Vicky Lord 
+86 21 2030 7818 
vicky.lord@harneys.cn 
Shanghai 

 
 

 
 

Ian Mann 
+852 5806 7836 
ian.mann@harneys.com 
Hong Kong 

 

 

 
 

Nicola Roberts 
+65 6800 9846 
nicola.roberts@harneys.com 
Singapore 

 

 

 
 

Jessica Williams 
+1 345 815 2907 
jessica.williams@harneys.com 
Cayman Islands 

 
 

 
 

Francesca Gibbons 
+44 20 3752 3625 
francesca.gibbons@harneys.com 
London 

      

 


